



35						
34	302090026	Big Rubber Supporting Feet			4 PCS	
33	302210036	Nut	M8		4 PCS	
32	302210887	Bolt	M4*8		6 PCS	
31	20227007004	Upper Base Plate			1 PCS	
30	302210065	Cooper Nut	M6		2 PCS	
29	302212793	Spring Washer	ø6		2 PCS	
28	302212712	Cooper Washer	ø6		3 PCS	
27	302212329	Hex Bolt	M6*30		1 PCS	
26	301070063	Big Five-hole Terminal			1 PCS	
25	302210080	Flange Nut	M5		1 PCS	
24	302212711	Flat Washer	Copper / ø5		2 PCS	
23	302210064	Nut	Copper / M5		1 PCS	
22	302211002	Grounding Screw	Copper Plating / M5x20		1 PCS	
21	301070072	Power Cord Fixing Sleeve	Ø16PG16		1 PCS	
20	302260020	Power Cord Clamp			1 PCS	
19	301050010	Power Cord	3x1.5 M <sup>2</sup> X1.7 M / PCS		1 PCS	
18	20227007003	Display Dish			1 PCS	
17	301110028	Knob	ø41		1 PCS	
16	302210887	Bolt	M4*8		2 PCS	
15	30110009	Knob Base	50-300 ø58 (Black)		1 PCS	
14	301030020	Thermostat	300°C ZA300-553-11C		1 PCS	
13	301130004	Power Indicator	Green LBX14-220V		1 PCS	
12	303120224	Decoration Control Panel	Black 446*95		1 PCS	
11	30127007001	Body Cabinet			1 PCS	
10	302210049	Nut	M5		3 PCS	
9	302210003	Nut	M4*8		1 PCS	
8	302200493	Temperature Probe Clamp			1 PCS	
7	20127007002	Heater's Pressing Plate Fittir			1 PCS	
6	301040071	Heating Element	230V 3KW		1 PCS	
5	302212757	Flat Washer	ø8		3 PCS	
4	302212794	Spring Washer	ø8		3 PCS	
3	302212449	Hex Bolt	M8*20		3 PCS	
2	302250049	Round Griddle Panel	Enamel ø400		1 PCS	
1	302190010	Wooden Wiper			1 PCS	

No.	Serial No.	Description	Specification/ Material	Unit	AMT.	Remark
				Weight		
			Material			TWOTHOUSAND MACHINERY CO., LTD
Mark	Times	File Updated No	Signature	Date	Projection	Exploded View
Design			Standardisation		Version	
Verify						TT-E8
Craft			Approval		Page 1	